Junge Reiter

Erwachsene

Name

Van Wees
Schwendinger
Maier

Egger

Bassani
Weishaupt

Huber
Berger

Vorname
Carla
Laureen
Ulrika
Laetitia
Marie
Moritz

Malena
Leonie

Pferd

Lilly Belle

Anstasia

Zorro Blue

Horse Gym's Carramba
Cascadero

Remmi Demmi RT

Funny
Cosmea

Punkte

96
95
87
81
70

100
99



